New Kent Winery Turkey Trot

PL Name Hometown Bib Time Pace Sex Age
1 MARSHALL MUSTIAN HANOVER, VA 178 00:21:16.39 06:50 M 16
2 CHARLES MCGEE 169 00:21:22.87 06:52 M 37
3 MEGAN SHULTZE 160 00:21:53.76 07:02 F 37
4 SETH BRIDGEFORTH PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 51 00:22:05.29 07.06 M 21
5 CHRIS NORTON MECHANICSVILLE, VA 58 00:22:24.32 07:12 M 32
6 CLAIRE MARTIN PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 50 00:22:48.52 07:20 F 27
7 CALEB MARABLE NEW KENT, VA 66 00:24:21.60 07:50 M 10
8 BRIAN ENGESSER YORKTOWN, VA 65 00:24:4258 0757 M 45
9 WESTON SLATE PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 89 00:24:59.88 08:02 M 32
10 KEVIN HUGHES WILLIAMSBURG, VA 77 00:25:04.70 08:04 M 50
11 SUSIE PHILLIPS PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 81 00:25:22.19 08:09 F 43
12 LUKE SLATE HENRICO, VA 96 00:25:47.45 08:18 M 29
13 RILEY HUMPHRIES 187 00:25:53.45 08:20 F 12
14 GLENIA WILLIAMS NORTH PRINCE GEORGE, VA 97 00:26:08.51 08:24 F 40
15 WENDY GRAY QUINTON, VA 3 00:26:40.61 08:35 F 44
16 BROOKE SWARRINGIM LANEXA, VA 180 00:26:53.29 08:39 F 14



PL Name Hometown Bib Time Pace Sex Age
17 KRISTI FLEISCHMAN PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 31 00:26:56.73 08:40 F 39
18 TIM RUHL QUINTON, VA 44 00:26:57.62 0840 M 51
19 MARLENE MARABLE NEW KENT, VA 182 00:27:24.36 08:49 F 31
20 SHANE MELANKO HENRICO, VA 17 00:27:26.32 08149 M 33
21 EMILY WHITE 163 00:27:46.88 08:56 F 39
22 MARK SWARRINGIM LANEXA, VA 62 00:27:58.61 09:00 M 52
23 SHELAGH YOUNG WILLIAMSBURG, VA 36 00:27:59.81 09:00 F 50
24 REGINA ZIMMERMAN WILLIAMSBURG, VA 90 00:28:46.97 09:15 F 35
25 RACHEL THOMPSON 165 00:28:56.52 09:18 F 25
26 HEATHER COLLINS PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 83 00:28:56.74 09:19 F 53
27 LANDON WIKE 166 00:28:57.39 09:19 M 25
28 FRED JETT 173 00:29:21.43 09:26 M 67
29 ANNETTE MARTIN MIDLOTHIAN, VA 48 00:29:49.62 09:36 F 55
30 ALLISON ROBERTS PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 82 00:30:19.38 0945 F 43
31 VALENDA SEAFORD MIDLOTHIAN, VA 38 00:30:31.24 09:49 F 43
32 DANIELLE HAYES CHESTERFIELD, VA 33 00:30:31.99 0949 F 43
33 TINA BLEAKLEY WILLIAMSBURG, VA 63 00:30:42.23 0952 F 43
34 BILLY HUMPHRIES 195 00:30:55.26 09:57 M 40
35 GERIFOSTER NEWPORT NEWS, VA 34 00:31:25.30 10:06 F 58
36 CHATISE GOFF CHESTERFIELD, VA 151 00:31:45.24 10:13 F 27
37 JENNIFER LEGGETT PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 37 00:31:53.79 10:15 F 46
38 MICHELLE THOMAS 199 00:32:17.58 10:23 F 52
39 SIDNEE BLONOWIAK 198 00:32:30.50 10:27 F 24
40 RILEY ZULOAGA 194 00:33:11.23 10:40 M 27
41 JENNIFER MOORE MECHANICSVILLE, VA 157 00:33:15.02 10:42 F 51
42 MASON MIELKE AYLETT, VA 179 00:33:28.94 10:46 M 9

43 JOEL ZULOAGA 170 00:33:46.16 10:52 M 44
44 GREG WILLS NEW KENT, VA 60 00:34:03.86 10:57 M 48
45 LAUREN WILLS NEW KENT, VA 59 00:34:06.73 10:58 F 37
46 JORDAN WHITE 164 00:35:02.99 11:16 M 52
47 TAMARA BALDWIN MECHANICSVILLE, VA 61 00:35:10.07 11:19 F 44



PL Name Hometown Bib Time Pace Sex Age
48 SHELLIE SMITH HENRICO, VA 7 00:35:15.25 11:20 F 59
49 SAM GREY 161 00:35:22.00 11:23 M 52
50 RONALD BLONOWIAK 196 00:35:50.59 11:32 M 54
51 AMANDA QADADO RICHMOND, VA 99 00:35:55.23 11:33 F 27
52 ASHLIE TSENG HENRICO, VA 16 00:35:56.15 11:33 F 33
53 HARRIS DARBY VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 72 00:36:05.57 11:37 M 26
54 HOLLY WILLIAMS LANEXA, VA 52 00:36:12.07 11:39 F 49
55 DEBBIE RICHARDS PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 74 00:36:40.07 11:48 F 56
56 CHRISTOPHER MODLIN KING WILLIAM, VA 41 00:37:07.79 11:57 M 40
57 OLIVIA HARPER 188 00:37:08.31 11:57 F 25
58 MORGAN ATKINS 191 00:37:38.92 12:07 F 21
59 SHERRIE PAYNE WILLIAMSBURG, VA 152 00:37:44.79 12:08 F 52
60 MOLLY WEBB 189 00:37:49.21 12:10 F 19
61 MEGAN CARY 190 00:37:49.58 12:10 F 21
62 ANGIE YOUNG FREDERICKSBURG, VA 88 00:37:51.51 1211 F 49
63 JUSTIN RODGERS GLEN ALLEN, VA 23 00:37:57.65 12:13 M 35
64 MELANIE GENTRY GLEN ALLEN, VA 22 00:37:58.44 12:13 F 30
65 ASHLEY MARTIN MIDLOTHIAN, VA 49 00:38:02.12 12:14 F 31
66 BROOKE TRAINHAM 174 00:38:03.06 12:14 F 21
67 LAURA LUCK QUINTON, VA 70 00:38:18.17 12:19 F 49
68 HALIE MAASS VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 71 00:38:18.91 12:19 F 22
69 KAREN RODRIGUEZ QUINTON, VA 183 00:38:54.50 12:31 F 29
70 LISA TOWNSEND MANQUIN, VA 154 00:39:07.21 12:35 F 50
71 ELIZABETH COX 171 00:39:22.48 12:40 F 31
72 BETSY VAN DYKE 167 00:39:57.99 12:551 F 58
73 KATHY BLONOWIAK 197 00:40:06.78 12:54 F 53
74 JENNIFER ROSS PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA 87 00:40:11.12 1256 F 62
75 JESSIE CARTER WEST POINT, VA 47 00:40:33.76 13:03 F 24
76 NICHOLAS GAINES MECHANICSVILLE, VA 176 00:40:39.03 13:05 M 11
77 JESSE COX 172 00:40:48.71 13:08 M 30
78 BRECK BLAND MECHANICSVILLE, VA 13 00:40:52.21 13:09 F 31



PL Name

Hometown

Bib Time

Pace Sex Age

79 TYANNA BROOKS
80 JULIE GREY

81 ELIZABETH MORRIS
82 MICA FERLIS

83 ALLISON BOYER

84 SANDRA SHUMATE
85 ANGELA YEH

86 DANNY YEH

87 SINDY GAMEZ

88 DONICE DAVENPORT
89 DONNA ZEITZEFF
90 PAUL ZEITZEFF

91 SHANNAN JACOBS
92 KURT GRAN

93 ALYSON SCULLIN
94 CAMPBELL GOWDY
95 DESIRE MARSHALL
96 ANTHONY GALANOS
97 MICHELE GOWDY
98 LORIE WILLIAMS

99 DAVID WILLIAMS
100 KAREN SHELLY

101 LINDA ZILLES

102 LYNNE BERLINSKY
103 HEIDI SCHMIDT

104 MICHAEL WELDON
105 KATHERINE WHITTON
106 KIMBERLY EDDS
107 MICHELLE HUNT
108 HOLLY GRILES

109 TRACY GRAN

MECHANICSVILLE, VA

PRINCE GEORGE, VA
PRINCE GEORGE, VA
NEW KENT, VA
AYLETT, VA

NEW KENT, VA

NEW KENT, VA
CHESTERFIELD, VA
PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
QUINTON, VA

RICHMOND, VA
PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA

GLEN ALLEN, VA
PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA
CROZIER, VA

CROZIER, VA

NEW KENT, VA

NEW KENT, VA

WILLIAMSBURG, VA

MECHANICSVILLE, VA

PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA

12 00:40:54.27
175 00:42:12.27
84 00:42:30.81
95 00:42:35.90
15 00:42:40.80
78 00:43:09.68
39 00:43:10.32
40 00:43:11.74
68 00:43:13.93
30 00:43:20.59
79 00:43:23.63
80 00:43:32.06
85 00:45:59.58
150 00:46:01.59
98 00:46:40.73
186 00:47:21.14
73 00:47:25.30
76 00:47:26.83
155 00:47:42.89
42 00:47:58.71
43 00:47:59.95
156 00:48:22.48
158 00:48:25.36
159 00:48:38.38
168 00:48:40.95
153 00:48:51.82
193 00:50:20.40
26 00:50:21.15
192 00:50:23.45
8 00:50:27.57
200 00:50:30.10

13:09
13:35
13:41
13:42
13:44
13:53
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:48
14:48
15:01
15:14
15:15
15:16
15:21
15:26
15:26
15:34
15:35
15:39
15:40
15:43
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15

F

31
52
26
35
42
53
37
37
32
39
47
52
50
51
27
15
25
29
47
56
58
60
67
56
54
53
28
32
28
44
48



PL Name

Hometown

Bib Time

Pace Sex Age

110 GERRY MODLIN

111 DIANE MODLIN

112 KELLY LEWIS

113 CATHY EDDS

114 MORGAN RICHMOND
115 JOSHUA MUELLER
116 MARIA BUCHMAN
117 JAIME YORK

118 KRISTIN EDWARDS
119 ELIZABETH GRAINER
120 ELI EDWARDS

121 BETH GLOVER

122 EMILY MEHFOUD
123 LETTY MEHFOUD
124 DEBORAH ASBY

125 BRIAN DUNN

126 BRIAN JR. DUNN
127 KATHERINE DUNN
128 KAITLYN DUNN

129 WENDY DAVIS

130 JENNA PITSENBARGER

131 KAREN JONES

MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
MECHANICSVILLE, VA
QUINTON, VA
PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA
QUINTON, VA
QUINTON, VA

NEW KENT, VA
PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA
NEW KENT, VA
HENRICO, VA
HENRICO, VA
HENRICO, VA
HENRICO, VA
YORKTOWN, VA
YORKTOWN, VA
YORKTOWN, VA
YORKTOWN, VA

NEW KENT, VA
BUMPASS, VA
BUMPASS, VA

29 00:56:38.40
28 00:56:44.27
56 00:56:46.73
27 00:56:48.27
184 00:57:05.45
185 00:57:07.18
25 00:58:07.05
9 00:58:14.51
45 01:00:37.44
46 01:00:44.53
177 01:01:05.28
57 01:01:30.94
11 01:01:47.54
10 01:01:50.63
86 01:01:57.32
91 01:02:44.29
92 01:02:45.04
94 01:02:48.79
93 01:02:53.33
100 01:02:55.52
54 01:04:32.10
55 01:04:35.12

18:13 F 34
18:15 F 63
18:16 F 60
18:17 F 67
18:22 F 17
1823 M 15
18142 F 53
18:44 F 40
1930 F 39
19:33 F 66
19:39 M 8
19147 F 35
1953 F 31
1954 F 63
1956 F 61
20011 M 58
20011 M 30
20013 F 58
20014 F 27
20015 F 50
20046 F 31
20047 F 55






